Escola Basica e Secundaria do Cadaval
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Manga 1 Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 07-06-2018 09:59 . ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
4 1:36.143 - 10:50:06.345
(60) Delmar Neves 5 1:38.442 +2.299 10:51:44.787
1 1:48.407 +23.893 10:45:04.776 6 1:37.378 +1.235  10:53:22.165
2 1:41.701 +17.187 10:46:46.477
3 1:36.525 +12.011 10:48:23.002 (76) Carolina Tiago
4 1:28.606 +4.092 10:49:51.608 1 2:07.104 +19.640 10:45:17.261
5 1:26.595 +2.081 10:51:18.203 2 1:58.377 +10.913 10:47:15.638
6 1:24.514 | - 10:52:42.717 3 1:58.503 +11.039 10:49:14.141
7 1:27.797 +3.283 10:54:10.514 4 1:54.689 +7.225 10:51:08.830
5 1:50.753 +3.289 10:52:59.583
(67) Delmar Santos 6 1:47.464 - 10:54:47.047
1 1:34.097 +8.274 10:44:40.336
2 1:33.738 +7.915 10:46:14.074 (65) Joana Soares
3 1:35.802 +9.979 10:47:49.876 1 2:12.348 +14.110 10:45:44.301
4 1:31.452 +5.629 10:49:21.328 2 2:20.083 +21.845 10:48:04.384
5 w - 10:50:47.151 3 1:58.238 - 10:50:02.622
6 1:38.333 +12.510 10:52:25.484 4 2:21.150 +22.912 10:52:23.772
7 1:38.896 +13.073 10:54:04.380 5 2:03.445 +5.207 10:54:27.217
(64) Carlos Barradas (4) Alexandre Filipe (PROF)
1 1:42.778 +16.522 10:45:15.593 1 1:25.405 +3.928 10:45:02.291
2 1:29.657 +3.401 10:46:45.250 2 1:26.063 +4.586 10:46:28.354
3 1:33.263 +7.007 10:48:18.513 3 1:21.477 - 10:47:49.831
4 1:32.377 +6.121 10:49:50.890 4 1:22.614 +1.137 10:49:12.445
5 1:31.490 +5.234 10:51:22.380 5 1:22.408 +0.931 10:50:34.853
6 1:26.323 +0.067 10:52:48.703 6 1:23.750 +2.273 10:51:58.603
7 1:26.256 - 10:54:14.959 7 1:25.023 +3.546 10:53:23.626
(73) Cristiano Santos
1 1:27.310 +0.989 10:45:03.529
2 1:38.861 +12.540 10:46:42.390
3 1:26.321 - 10:48:08.711
4 1:34.887 +8.566 10:49:43.598
5 1:33.174 +6.853 10:51:16.772
6 1:27.911 +1.590 10:52:44.683
7 1:34.735 +8.414 10:54:19.418
(62) Alexandre Sousa
1 1:34.350 +6.568 10:44:35.213
2 1:27.782 - 10:46:02.995
3 1:35.290 +7.508 10:47:38.285
4 1:37.007 +9.225 10:49:15.292
5 1:28.003 +0.221 10:50:43.295
6 1:41.189 +13.407 10:52:24.484
7 1:33.535 +5.753 10:53:58.019
(72) Claudio Santos
1 1:49.169 +14.863 10:45:06.624
2 1:41.010 +6.704 10:46:47.634
3 1:41.375 +7.069 10:48:29.009
4 1:34.306 - 10:50:03.315
5 1:42.587 +8.281 10:51:45.902
6 1:37.381 +3.075 10:53:23.283
(74) Ana Silva
1 1:52.537 +18.123 10:45:01.117
2 1:43.215 +8.801 10:46:44.332
3 1:36.833 +2.419 10:48:21.165
4 1:38.188 +3.774 10:49:59.353
5 1:34.414 - 10:51:33.767
6 1:45.171 +10.757 10:53:18.938
(66) Joana Vieira
1 1:50.908 +14.765 10:45:03.581
2 1:45.079 +8.936 10:46:48.660
3 1:41.542 +5.399 10:48:30.202
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